WIEREANS, cert
HOW, THEREFOR
Tennessee, as
Lhat:

SECTTON 1.
Fuand Mo, 141

Nhoccounlk
Humh¢1

165

90
13570

71100 Series:

T7TI00 117
71100 127

Akl
1.4

il

71400
T

{—‘1 u’\
Cﬁm

72130 Series:
T 72130 1Z9
72130 201
72130 204
72130 205

Series:
127

F“ilU
7210

72290 S5eries:

T 72290 189
72290 201
72290 204
72290 212
72290 340

SECTION 2.
Commissioners of W
liereby repealed.

SECTION 3.
passage, Lhe publi
he Doard of Count

PURSURNT TO T
MEMBERS OF THE WEA

Resolution No. 1995 -

68

Resolution Authorizing Budgel Amendments

To The General Purpose School Fund
For The Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 1995
ain transfers needed Lo close out the school year;

5,

RBE IT RESOLVED By the Boanrd of Commissioners of Weakley County,

sembled in regular session on this 17cth  day of July + 1995,
The General Purpose School Fund is hereby amended as follows:
Budget
MApproved Nhmendments Amended
Account Budget (fnc./Dec.) _budget
Estlmated Revenues
Other State Bd. Funds
Homebound Pregnancy 2, 200.00 4,507.00 6,707.00
Receipts from Ind.Schools 86,000.00 5,000.00 91,000.00
Bxpenditures
Instruction
Career Ladder 292,600.00 <2,000.00> 290,600.00
C.L. Ext. Conltract 170,631.00 8,000.00 178,631.00
Vocational Bducation
Teachers 442,531.00 <3,787.00> 438,744.00
Other Student Support
Psychol Personnel 65,281.00 2,6014.00 67,885.00
Social Securily 18,793.00 643.00 19,436.00
Retirement 24,714.00 388.00 25,102.00
Medicare 4,394.00 152.00 1,546.00
Regular Inslruction Program
C.L. Ext. Contract - 14,000.00 <B8,000.00> G,000.00
Ot:her Programs
Other Salaries & Wages 78,359.00 8,913.00 87,272.00
10le] Security 5,972.00 1,133.00 7,105.00
Retirement 1,145.00 1,015.00 5,160.00
Medicare 1,397.00 183.00 1,580.00
Medical & Dental Scrvices 6,500.00 <3,134.00> 3,366.00
Office of Purincipal
Career Ladder 20,000.00 2,000.00 22,000.00
RE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that all resolulions of the Board of County

eakley County, Tennessee, which are in conflict with

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED,
c welfare requiring it.
y Commissioners.

This resolution

HE RULES OF
KLEY. COUNTY

THEE COMMISSION,
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS:

A :za/t_

Meknowledged and A

///,

P a Ay v

THIS RESOLUTION IS SPCNSORED BY THE

pproved:

e e

A

ihAJLmaH, Healtly

Mat 1on mddw by
Mol ion seconded l.!‘)]

this resolulion are

that this resolution take effect from and after its
shall be spread upon the minutes of

FFOLLOWING

.r/‘ A2 e\‘ e
Woellfare

Lducatlon, 7 Com. Chairman, Finance,

Commissioncr Simmons  that

‘Commissioner Bucklcym

the foregoing
Motion carried.

Ways & Heans Comn.

resolution be adopled:

VIMIES T 5 APPROVED: fﬁ/j
v z: [’
Pkl A /(( L(J/'C,Z// — /m{) =0 e
PAT H(ARR i(H COUNTY &TTRR RON GIFFORD, COUNTY EXECUTIVE
Datcd July 17, 1995



